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RIVERSIDE COUNTY FAIR  

JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW 

SCHEDULE 

February 11, 2026 (Wednesday) 

  5:00 PM – 6:00 PM Poultry Health Inspection 

 

February 12, 2026 (Thursday) 

 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM DAIRY GOAT MOVE IN 

 5:00 PM    SHEEP DEMONSTRATION 

 6:00 PM   GOAT DEMONSTRATION     

 

February 13, 2026 (Friday) 

 3:00 PM   DAIRY GOAT DEMONSTRATION  

 4:00 PM   POULTRY SHOW (Show Birds, Market Birds, Showmanship) 

 6:00 PM   LIVESTOCK DEMONSTRATION     

 

February 14, 2026 (Saturday) 

 1:00 PM   LIVESTOCK DEMONSTRATION 

 3:00 PM   YOUTH DAIRY GOAT SHOW   

 6:00 PM   LIVESTOCK DEMONSTRATION 

 7:00 PM   RELEASE DAIRY GOATS (Furthest away by mileage will leave first)  

 

February 15, 2026 (Sunday) 

 8:00 AM   RECEIVE YOUTH BREEDING & MARKET ANIMALS 

8:30 AM to 9:30 AM RABBIT & CAVY CHECK IN 

 9:30 AM   RABBIT & CAVY SHOW (Showmanship to run concurrently) 

  

February 16, 2026 (Monday)  

8:00 AM- 8:00 PM  RECEIVE YOUTH BREEDING & MARKET ANIMALS  
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 7:00 PM    EXHIBITOR ACTIVITY 

 8:00 PM    ALL YOUTH LIVESTOCK IN PLACE 

 

 

February 17, 2026 (Tuesday) Fair Closed 

2:00 PM   WEIGH-IN OF HOGS (Gray Scale) 

     WEIGH-IN OF LAMBS, GOATS, THEN CATTLE (Red Scale) 

 7:00 PM    EXHIBITOR ACTIVITY 

 

February 18, 2026 (Wednesday) Fair Closed 

11:00 PM Goats (4-H Market Goats, 4-H Chapter Group, 4-H Goat Showmanship,  

FFA Market Goats, FFA Club Group, FFA Goat Showmanship, Feeder Goats, 
Breeding Boer Goats) 

Lambs (4-H Market Lambs, 4-H Chapter Group, 4-H Sheep showmanship, 

FFA Market Lambs, FFA Club Group, FFA Sheep Showmanship, Feeder 
Lambs, Breeding Sheep) 

7:00 PM   EXHIBITOR ACTIVITY 

 

February 19, 2026 (Thursday) 

12:00 PM Hogs (4-H Market Hogs, 4-H Chapter Group, 4-H Hog Showmanship, FFA 
Market Hogs, FFA Club Group, FFA Hog Showmanship, Feeder Hogs, 
Breeding Hogs 

Beef (4-H Market Beef, FFA Market Beef, Feeder Beef, FFA Chapter Group & 
4-H Club Group, 4-H Beef Showmanship, FFA Beef Showmanship, Breeding 
Beef 

 7:00 PM  Supreme Champion Drive (order is Goats, Lambs, Hogs & Beef) 

 8:00 PM  Exhibitor Activity 

 

February 20, 2026 (Friday) 

 12:00 PM  MASTER SHOWMANSHIP 

 5:00 PM   Livestock Fashion Classes 

7:00 PM  Set up for Auction (ALL clubs and chapters must participate) 
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February 21, 2026 (Saturday) 

 10:00 AM   JUNIOR LVESTOCK AUCTION 

7:00 PM   EXHIBITOR ACTIVITY 

    Tri-Tip Cook Off    

 

February 22, 2026 (Sunday) 

 7:00 AM   Load out truck 

10:00  AM   Exhibitor breakfast 

11:00 AM   Exhibitor clean up 

3:00 PM   SHEEP DEMONSTRATION  

 4:00 PM   LIVESTOCK DEMONSTRATION  

 

February 23, 2026 (Monday)  Fair Closed 

February 24, 2026 (Tuesday)  Fair Closed 

February 25, 2026 (Wednesday) Fair Closed 

 

February 26, 2026 (Thursday) 

10:00 AM to 9:00 PM   Receive Llamas  

 3:00 PM   SHEEP DEMONSTRATION  

 4:00 PM   LIVESTOCK DEMONSTRATION  

 6:00 PM   DAIRY GOAT DEMONSTRATION 

 

February 27, 2026 (Friday) 

10:00 AM to 9:00 PM   Receive Llamas  

 3:00 PM   SHEEP DEMONSTRATION  

 4:00 PM   LIVESTOCK DEMONSTRATION  

 6:00 PM   DAIRY GOAT DEMONSTRATION 
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February 28, 2026 (Saturday) 

10:00 am   LLAMAS SHOW 

 

 

March 1, 2026 (Sunday) 

10:00 am   LLAMAS SHOW 

 3:00 PM   SHEEP DEMONSTRATION  

 4:00 PM   Poultry move out  

 6:00 PM   DAIRY GOAT DEMONSTRATION 


